
Harvest Barn Menu
 SPECIAL OF THE DAY INCLUDES
ENTRÉES & BEVERAGES

Plus our regular menu of fast-food entrées, snacks, desserts and beverages.
Licensed for beer and Wine - not included in price above.

Applicable taxes apply.

FROM THE GRILL
Hamburger Add Cheese 1.45 each, Add Bacon 1.45 each
Jumbo Hotdog
Veggie Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Strip Basket 3 chicken strips and fries
Kid’s Hotdog
PogoPogo
Sausage on a Bun
  Make it a Combo Includes fries and a drink
  Make it a Poune Combo Includes poune and a drink
Basket of Fries
Poune
Pulled Pork Poune
Jr Hotdog ComboJr Hotdog Combo
  Includes fries or veggie scks, and small fountain drink
Kid’s Chicken Strips Combo
  Two chicken strips with fries or veggie scks, and small fountain drink
Soup of the Day

6.95
5.49
6.95
8.95
14.95
4.95
4.954.95
7.95
add $6.00
add $8.00
5.95
7.95
12.95
7.957.95

9.95

4.50

$19.99




