

HARVEST BARN MENU

SPECIAL OF THE DAY INCLUDES ENTRÉES & BEVERAGES

\$19.99

Plus our regular menu of fast-food entrées, snacks, desserts and beverages.

Licensed for beer and Wine - not included in price above.

Applicable taxes apply.

FROM THE GRILL

Harriburger Add Chases 1 AF again Add Dress 1 AF again	COF
Hamburger Add Cheese 1.45 each, Add Bacon 1.45 each	6.95
Jumbo Hotdog	5.49
Veggie Burger	6.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	8.95
Chicken Strip Basket 3 chicken strips and fries	14.95
Kid's Hotdog	4.95
Pogo	4.95
Sausage on a Bun	7.95
Make it a Combo Includes fries and a drink	add \$6.00
Make it a Poutine Combo Includes poutine and a drink	add \$8.00
Basket of Fries	5.95
Poutine	7.95
Pulled Pork Poutine	12.95
Jr Hotdog Combo	7.95
Includes fries or veggie sticks, and small fountain drink	
Kid's Chicken Strips Combo	9.95
Two chicken strips with fries or veggie sticks, and small fountain drink	
Soup of the Day	4.50